
OFFL
www.rtsports.com

2010 Transactions

28-Feb-2011 03:56 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:37 p Snipers Released Ryan Grant GNB RB Owner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  12:39 p Rustler's Revenge Released Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  1:04 p You & Me Released Leonard Weaver PHI RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  1:04 p You & Me Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  1:05 p Snipers Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  1:06 p Rustler's Revenge Acquired Legedu Naanee SDG WR Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:00 a Gutless Beach Whistles Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  3:07 p Rustler's Revenge Released Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  7:08 a Troupe Dawgs Released Julian Edelman NWE WR Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  11:28 a You & Me Released Jay Feely ARI K Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  12:17 p Snipers Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  12:42 p The Tossed Salads Released Kareem Huggins TAM RB Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  4:43 p You & Me Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  4:44 p The Tossed Salads Acquired Neil Rackers HOU K Commissioner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  4:45 p Troupe Dawgs Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  4:45 p Snipers Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  4:46 p Rustler's Revenge Acquired Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  4:46 p Gutless Beach Whistles Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 30 2010  11:08 a Rustler's Revenge Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  4:41 p Snipers Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  2:31 p Lucky Losers Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  10:40 p Oily Ballers Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Fri., Oct 8 2010  10:39 a Oily Ballers Released Brent Celek PHI TE Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  11:36 a Troupe Dawgs Released John Carlson SEA TE Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  12:57 p The Tossed Salads Released Chad Henne MIA QB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Sun., Oct 17 2010  12:48 p Rustler's Revenge Released Legedu Naanee SDG WR Owner

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:42 a Oily Ballers Released Larry Johnson WAS RB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  4:07 p Weapons of Ass Destruction Released Jermichael Finley GNB TE Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  12:56 p The Tossed Salads Released Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 26 2010  11:03 a Oily Ballers Released Greg Olsen CHI TE Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  8:34 p Troupe Dawgs Released Josh Morgan SFO WR Owner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  8:23 p Rustler's Revenge Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  11:04 a Hell Bound Cock Blockers Released Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

     
Thu., Oct 28 2010  8:03 p You & Me Acquired Troupe Dawgs Acquired Trade

Ricky Williams, RB Kyle Orton, QB

     
Week 9
     

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:36 a Lucky Losers Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 9 2010  4:29 p Troupe Dawgs Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  4:44 p Oily Ballers Released Steve Slaton HOU RB Owner
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Tue., Nov 9 2010  4:44 p Oily Ballers Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  5:33 p Rustler's Revenge Released Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  5:33 p Rustler's Revenge Released Matt Prater DEN K Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  5:33 p Rustler's Revenge Released Kenneth Darby STL RB Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  9:06 p Troupe Dawgs Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 16 2010  8:20 a Snipers Released Shaun Hill DET QB Owner

     
Thu., Nov 18 2010  8:54 a Rustler's Revenge Acquired Weapons of Ass Destruction Acquired Trade

Lance Moore, WR Shayne Graham, K

Pierre Garcon, WR LeGarrette Blount, RB

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 24 2010  6:54 p Lucky Losers Released Vince Young TEN QB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:57 p Lucky Losers Released Jacoby Jones HOU WR Owner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  12:17 p Oily Ballers Released LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Owner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  1:01 p Snipers Released Kevin Smith DET RB Owner

     
Week 14
     
     
Week 15
     
     
Week 16
     
     
Offseason
     
     


